



The ABOLLO ROTARY HAY RAKE, The grass collection rake with transmission is designed to barrel products such as grass, hay left down in the field. It prevents soil and stone from entering the barrel with its horizontal improved rakes. Thanks to the quality parts used in the chassis, levers, transmission, transmission systems and springs, the machine has a long service life.

ВРАЩАЮЩИЕСЯ ГРАБЛИ АБОЛЛО зубчатые грабли предназначены для сбора таких продуктов, как трава и солома, оставленных в поле. Усовершенствованные горизонтальные гребни предотвращают попадание почвы и камней в бочку. Благодаря качественным деталям, используемым в ходовой части, рычагах, коробке передач, системах трансмиссии и рессорах, машина имеет долгий срок службы.

ماكينة تمشيط وتجميع العشب ماركة أبوللو تم تصميم مجرفة جمع العشب مع ناقل الحركة لجمع المنتجات مثل العشب والتبن المتر ولك في الحقل، يمنع التربة والحجر من دخول بفضل الأجزاء عالية الجودة المستخدمة في الهيكل والرافعات وناقل الحركة وأنظمة النقل والنوابض، تتمتع الماكينة بخدمة عمر طويلة. الجماعة مع مكابسه الأفقية المحسنة

| Technical Dimensions / технические характеристики / المواصفات الفنية |                                     |             |     | MODEL / Модель / النموذج |            |             |
|--|-------------------------------------|-------------|-----|--------------------------|------------|-------------|
|  |                                     |             |     | TY-RHR-9-2               | TY-RHR-9-4 | TY-RHR-11-4 |
| Length   | Длина                               | الطول       | cm  | 250                      | 150        | 450         |
| Height   | Высота                              | الارتفاع    | cm  | 150                      | 150        | 120         |
| Working Width  | Работающий                          | عرض العمل   | cm  | 320                      | 330        | 400         |
| Min. Pto Power Req.  | С Минута. Потребляемая мощность Vom | قوة تراكتور | hp  | 45                       | 45         | 45          |
| Number of Arms   | Количество рычагов                  | عدد الأذرع  | qty | 9                        | 9          | 11          |
| Number of Tires  | Количество деревьев                 | عدد العجلات | qty | 2                        | 4          | 4           |
| Weight   | Вес                                 | الوزن       | kg  | 345                      | 370        | 500         |